CHEVROLET TAHOE 2016-2017

1 FRONT BUMPER W/O SENSOR HOLE

2 FRONT BUMPER W/SENSOR HOLE

3 FRONT BUMPER LOWER

B e

4 FR BUMPER FINISHER W/TWO HOLE

6 GRILLE CP/BK

8 RR BUMPER 4 SENSOR HOLE (5 BRACKET)

11 TAIL LAMP

[\[e] CODE
1 CVB035 NA
2 CVB035 NB
3 CVP035 NA
4 CVBF035 NA
5 CVBF035 NB
6 CVG035 NA
7 CVG036 NA
8 CVB036 NA
9 CVBS035 LA
CVBS035 RA
10 CVHLO35 LA
CVHLO035 RA
11 CVLO35 LA
CVL035 RA
12 CVHO035 NA
13 CVH035 NB
14 CVF035 LA
CVF035 RA

DESCRIPTION
FR BUMPER W/O SENSOR HOLE
FR BUMPER W/SENSOR HOLE
FRONT BUMPER LOWER
FR BUMPER FINISHER W/TWO HOLE
FR BUMPER FINISHER W/FOUR HOLE
GRILLE CP/BK
GRILLE CP/BK
RR BUMPER 4 SENSOR HOLE (5 BRACKET)
F BUMPER BRACKET LH
F BUMPER BRACKET RH
HEAD LAMP HALOGEN LH
HEAD LAMP HALOGEN RH
TAIL LAMP LH
TAIL LAMP RH
HOOD STEEL
HOOD ALUMINUM
FENDER LH
FENDER RH

9 F BUMPER BRACKET

-

12 HOOD STEEL

MODEL
TAHOE
TAHOE
TAHOE LS/LT
TAHOE LTZ
TAHOE
TAHOE
TAHOE
TAHOE
TAHOE
TAHOE
TAHOE
TAHOE
TAHOE
TAHOE
TAHOE
TAHOE
TAHOE
TAHOE

YEAR
'16-19
16-19
"16-19
'16-19
'16-'19
16-19
1619
'16-19
'16-19
1619
1619
16-19
'16-'19
'16-19
1619
16-19
1619
16-19

OEM
23142975/23320625
23142976
22936501
22936495
22936496
22936489
22936490
23324503/23142968
22806322
22806323
23490005
23490006
84467058
84467059
22756628-PFM
22756628
84216909
84216910

7 GRILLE CP/BK

13 HOOD ALUMINUM

£ - =

14 FENDER

PCs
1
1

a A a

1
100
100

NwW
5.61
5.61

2.97

9.71
9.71

GW
6.06
6.06

10.84
10.84

M3
0.0600
0.0600

0.0696
0.0696

PART LINK

GM1095201

GM1200704
GM1200703




